
Nov m e 202

b r
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

2:06 Dismissal for
Teacher In Service

JH WR @  Osmond
3:30

UB @ Norfolk
10:00 a.m.

Honor Band @
Doane

Conference Vocal
Clinic @ Creighton

 5:30 p.m.

County Government
Day

Anatomy Blood Drive
9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

Fall Vocal Concert
7:00 p.m.

One Act Festival 
@ Wynot

Conference Quiz
Bowl @ WSC

UB @ St. Paul 
1:00 p.m.

JH WR @ Ponca
4:00 p.m.

Winter Sports
Practice Begins

School Board Mtg.
7:00 p.m.

UB @ Wayne 
2:00 p.m.

Conference 
One Acts @

Randolph

JH WR @ Elgin

Winter Sports Pics
3:45 p.m.

Mid Quarter Cut Off

JH WR @ Plainview
3:00 p.m.

NMEA All State Band
& Choir 

Concert 4:30 p.m.

JH WR @ Elkhorn
Valley 3:30 p.m.

Community One
Act Performance

8:00 p.m.

2:06 Dismissal for
Thanksgiving Break

BB Jamboree @
Madison
5:30 p.m.

No School
Thanksgiving

Break

No School
Thanksgiving

Break

District One Acts @ 
O’Neill St. Mary’s

JH WR 
@ Battle Creek 

3:30 p.m.

BB vs O’Neill 
St. Mary’s
6:00/7:45

3e

7

16

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

23

30

10

17

24

11

18

25

1 2 3 4

Happy
Thanksgiving

Veterans  Day
Program 10:0 0 a.m.

JH WR @ Winside 
2:00 p.m.

National FFA Convention
State Volleyball @ Lincoln---------------------- ----------------------

Veterans Day

Veterans Day Observed


