

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	2	3	4
			2:06 Dismissal for Teacher In Service	JH WR @ Osmond 3:30		UB @ Norfolk 10:00 a.m.
				National FFA	(Convention	Honor Band @ Doane
			State Volley ball @ Lincoln			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	Conference Vocal	County Government Day  Anatomy Blood Drive	One Act Festival  @ Wynot	UB @ St. Paul 1:00 p.m.	Veterans Day Program10:00a.m.	Veterans Day
	Clinic @ Creighton 5:30 p.m.	9:00 a.m3:00 p.m. Fall Vocal Concert 7:00 p.m.	Conference Quiz Bowl @ WSC	JH WR @ Ponca 4:00 p.m.	JHWR@Winside 200 p.m. Veterans Day Observed	THANK
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
	Winter Sports Practice Begins	UB @ Wayne 2:00 p.m.	Winter Sports Pics 3:45 p.m.	JH WR @ Plainview 3:00 p.m.		
	School Board Mtg. 7:00 p.m.	Conference One Acts @ Randolph	Mid Quarter Cut Off	NMEA All State Band & Choir Concert 4:30 p.m.		
		JH WR @ Elgin				
19	20	21	22	0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	24	25
	JH WR @ Elkhorn Valley 3:30 p.m.	2:06 Dismissal for Thanksgiving Break	No School		No School	,
	Community One Act Performance 8:00 p.m.	BB Jamboree @ Madison 5:30 p.m.	Thanksgiving Break	I have to wing	Thanksgiving Break	
	•	·				
26	27	28	29	30		
	District One Acts @ O'Neill St. Mary's	JH WR @ Battle Creek 3:30 p.m.		BB vs O'Neill St. Mary's 6:00/7:45		